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Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 ond 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

IZB. wets0
6. 0 a.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Brother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 Sports: Results Every Quarter-hour
Rhythm in Swing Time
12. 2 p.m. Lunch Music
12.45 Sports Summary
ae Saturday Variety
2.45 Sports Summary
3. 0 Instrumental Novelties
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
British Vocalists
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Keyboard Capers
5.15 Milestones in Music
5.30 Stars of the Golden West
5.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestras of the Day
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7.0 Mantunt
7.30 Forty-thousand Miles in Ten Weeks
7.45 Variety Time8.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 Stranger Than Fiction (first broad-

8.45 Lady from Lisbon
9. 0 Piano Varieties
9.15 Reserved
9.30 London Commentary
Dancing Date
410. 0 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
10.15 We've Got You Taped
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON
, $80 ke. 306 m.

6. 6 a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Sports Session
Small Orchestras
Harry Dawson
Music for Strings
Oscar Rabin and his Band
Gardening with Snowy
Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
The BBC Dance Orchestra
Film Star Singers
Racing Results Every Quarter-hour
Light Variety
Sports Cancellations
Ray Martin
Malcolm Mitchell’s Trio
Lunch Music

12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety: Jimmy
Durante, Dick Leibert, Guy Mitchell, Jan
Garber’s Orchestra, Rudy Starita, The
Coral Islanders, Harry Roy
2.45 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Today’s Rhythm
5.15 Reserved
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)5.45 . The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.16 Songs of the Twenties6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Manhunt
7.39 Forty-thousand Miles in Ten Weeks
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody8.30 ‘ Stranger Than Fiction (first broad~
8.45 Waltz Time9.04 eserved9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 London Commentary
9.35 Popular Parade
MeA Pye apts Dance Time’ vening Requests12.0 Close e
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3Z CHRISTCARURCH
2 1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day tao Musio
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Session
8.30 In Merry Mood
9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Music for a Happy Day
9.45 Saturday Star: Marian Anderson
10. 0 Bandstand
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Heart Songs
10.45 Musical Mix
11. 0 Sports Results every Quarter Hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. O Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Racing Summary
Light Variety
2.45 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Swiss Family Robinson
5.30 Change in Tune
5.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
Radio Sports NewsManhunt
Forty Thousand Miles in Ten WeeksForrester’s Wharf
Fred and Maggie Everybody

Masry
63 Than Fiction (first broad-

st
The Golden Colt
The Knaves and Nancy Harrie
Surprise Endings
London Commentary

Philip Green and his Orchestra, Anne
Shelton, Vic Oliver, Billy Cotton and his
Band, Comedy Harmonists, John CharliesThomas and Larry Adler10. O Variety Time10.16 The Jazz Club
10.30 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040ne m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Sage Resta, Star: Dennis Noble (bari--one
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SportscastFavourite Artists
Moment Musicale
These Were Tops
Vocal VarietyCf Interest to Men
Cinema Organists
Race Results every quarter hour
Sports Cancellations
Songs from the SaddleLunch Music
p.m. Racing Summary
Radio Variety: Mantovani and his

Orchestra, Les Allen, Music from the
Movies, Charlie Kunz, Joy Nichols, Andy
lona, the Andrews Sisters, Popular In-strumentalists
Racing Summary

4.46 Racing Summary5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know~-
ledge

:

5.45 The Sea Rover
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Tea Dance
6.30 Radio Sports News
» Fa Stamboul Train (final broadcast)7.30 Forty Thousand Miles in Ten Weeks
7.45 «Vil Bet a Million
8. 0 Fred and Magaie Evervbody
8.30 Stranger than Fiction (first broad-
cast)8.45 Customers’ Corner
9. 0 Ernest McKinlay (tenor)
9.15 Surprise Endings9.30 London Commentary
9.35 Suppertime Saturday Music10. 0 Cavaicade of America: The Golden
Needle, starring Dorothy McGuire (VOA)10.30 Danca Music from the Town Hall41.0 David Rose and his Orchestra,
Dick Todd, Russ Morgan and his Or-chestra
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
11.45 In Quiet Mood12. 0 Close down cast hnddsddet } abdA

227, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Rhythm on Record
9.45 Out on the Range with Jimmy
Wakely
10. 0 Modern Marvels
10.15 Musical Merry-Go-Round
10.30 Change in Tune
10.45 Handful of Keys
11. 0 Variety Parade
15 Madnawatu Trotting Club: Commen-taries throughout
11.25 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Variety
2.45 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Swiss Family Robinson
5.45 Light Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Early Evening Concert
6.30 Sports Roundup
7@ Crusader or Crackpot

7.16 Saratoga Trunk
7.30 Islands of an Island Kingdom_broadcast)
7.45 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody-
8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Colonel X
8. 0 Showcase of Stars
9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

At 9 o’clock this evening N.Z. tenor
Ernest McKinlay can be heard from
4ZB in a quarter hour of songs he
made famous.

Sam Browne, Vera Lynn, Reggie
Goff, and Joy Nichols are some of the
artists featured in a group of British
vocalists from 1ZB at 4 o'clock this
afternoon,

Listeners to 3ZB tonight at 9 o’clock
may ‘enjoy fifteen minutes with that
entertaining Auckland group, "The
Knaves," who, with Christchurch-born
personality pianist Nancy Harrie, are
heard regularly over the air.

7for RADIO and
BEFGSall ELECTRICALrepairs j
Begg'8highly-qualifiedelec-
trical technicians; using the
latest equipment: assure
you ofexpertworkmanship:
Prompt collection and de-
livery of radiog: All work
unconditionally guaranteed;
and a full range of spare
parts carried for all makes
of radios:

Prompt Efficient Serviceat

ALL REPAIRS
CARRIED OUT

9Beags WITHOUT DELAY:
PHONE BEGCS
FOR PROMPT

ThE MUSICAL & ELECTRICAL CENTRE SERVICE AT
CHARLES BEGG & Co_ LTD REASONABLE
Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch; PRICES1Dunedin, Hamilton, Palmerston North,
Nelson, 'Timaru, Oamaru, Invercargill:
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